PVC sleeving is supplied in a wide range of sizes and colours. In addition
to the size range shown we can supply alternative diameters and
wall thickness to meet particular applications as required. A versatile

material in common use ideal for cable or harnessing covering.

¢ Elongation at break: 220%
e Hardness: BSS20-30

¢ Operating temp: -20°C to +70°C

¢ Insulation resistance:

10" Ohm/cm

¢ Dielectric strength: 20kV/mm

¢ Tensile strength: 15MPa

PVC1.5*
PVC2*
PVC3*
PVC4*
PVC5*
PVC6*
PV(C8*
PVC10*
PVC12*

PVC Sleeving 5

BLK3-P5M
BLU3-P5M
BR3-P5M
GREY3-P5M
RED3-P5M
GY3-P5M

N/A
PVC2*-REEL
PVC3*-REEL
PVC4*-REEL
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

metre Packs

BLK4-P5M
BLU4-P5M
BR4-P5M
GREY4-P5M
RED4-P5M
GY4-P5M

1.5
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
8.0
10.0
12.0

¢ Flammability:

Self-extinguishing
* RoHS compliant

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

BLK6-P5M
BLU6-P5M
BR6-P5M
GREY6-P5M
RED6-P5M
GY6-P5M

A handy drum with popular colours of PVC sleeving.

¢ Operating temp: -20°C to +70°C
¢ Insulation resistance:

10" Ohm/cm

¢ Dielectric strength: 20kV/mm

¢ Tensile strength: 15MPa
¢ Elongation at break: 220%

¢ Hardness: BSS

20-30

¢ Flammability:

Self-extinguish

ing

¢ RoHS compliant

PVC2-SP
PVC3-SP
PVC4-SP

Supplied length: 60m — Green / Yellow

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Black
Blue

Brown

Grey
Red

Green/Yellow

2.0
3.0
4.0

20m — Brown

20m - Blue

COMPLIANT

*Suffix Part No. with the colour

required e.g.

green/yellow = PVC3G/Y

Standard colours: black (BLK), red
(RED), blue (BLU), white (WHI), green/

yellow (G/Y),

brown (BRO), yellow

(YEL) and grey (GRY).
Other sizes and colours available may

be subject to

minimum order- green,

violet, orange, pink and clear.
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